ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/7/2024 2401 CAMPBELL ST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2024 3286 KIRCHOFF RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024 4722 ARBOR DR LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024 1900 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
10/7/2024 2202 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024 3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

10/7/2024 2701 FREMONT ST AMBULANCE CALL
10/7/2024 2900 GOLF RD ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2024 3509 SIGWALT ST AMBULANCE CALL
10/7/2024 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
10/7/2024 3411 PHEASANT DR AMBULANCE CALL
10/7/2024 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE PUBLIC SERVICE REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/7/2024 1450 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
10/7/2024 RMP24-002132 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR BURGLARY TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024 2600 MARTIN LN HOLD UP ALARM
10/7/2024 2405 WILKE RD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024 1445 HICKS RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024 APPROX LOC:3213 PLUM WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE DR
10/7/2024 1967 VERMONT ST PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024 3407 BOBOLINK LN SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024 RMP24-002133 2901 CENTRAL ROAD INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024 3000 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2024 RMP24-002134 3600 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024 2300 CARDINAL DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/10/2024 8:28:42 AM



Incident Date

10/7/2024

10/7/2024

10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

10/7/2024

10/7/2024
10/7/2024

Report Number

RMP24-002136
RMP24-002135

RMP24-002137
RMP24-002138

RMP24-002139
RMP24-002140

RMP24-002141

RMP24-002142

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4180 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:4500 KINGS

WALK DR
3711 MEADOW DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2602 SCHOOL DR
5600 ASTOR LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2806 CARDINAL DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1460 GOLF RD

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
4900 KIMBALL HILL DR
3939 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2405 WING ST

APPROX LOC: 2301 PLUM

GROVE RD

APPROX LOC: 1318 E
ALGONQUIN RD

1901 ALGONQUIN RD
3201 MEADOW DR

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
INVESTIGATION
PARKING COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
PUBLIC SERVICE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

FRAUD ACTIVITY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

Disposition

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/10/2024 8:28:42 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

10/10/2024 8:28:42 AM



