



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/7/2024		2401 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2024		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024		4722 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024		1900 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/7/2024		2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
10/7/2024		2701 FREMONT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/7/2024		2900 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2024		3509 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/7/2024		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2024		3411 PHEASANT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/7/2024		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/7/2024		1450 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/7/2024	RMP24-002132	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024		2600 MARTIN LN	HOLD UP ALARM	
10/7/2024		2405 WILKE RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024		1445 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024		APPROX LOC:3213 PLUM GROVE DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2024		1967 VERMONT ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024		3407 BOBOLINK LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024	RMP24-002133	2901 CENTRAL ROAD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2024	RMP24-002134	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024		2300 CARDINAL DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/7/2024		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/7/2024		APPROX LOC:4500 KINGS WALK DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2024	RMP24-002136	3711 MEADOW DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024	RMP24-002135	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024		2602 SCHOOL DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024	RMP24-002137	5600 ASTOR LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024	RMP24-002138	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024		2806 CARDINAL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
10/7/2024		1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/7/2024		1460 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/7/2024	RMP24-002139	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/7/2024	RMP24-002140	4900 KIMBALL HILL DR	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024		3939 WINNETKA AVE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024		APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/7/2024	RMP24-002141	5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2024		2405 WING ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2024		APPROX LOC: 2301 PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/7/2024		APPROX LOC: 1318 E ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024		1901 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2024	RMP24-002142	3201 MEADOW DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER